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Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 KRĘCIDŁO  Dariusz SENSAS 8 3 885 - 1

2 KULASIEWICZ  Jakub SENSAS 4 3 680 - 2

3 ŁĄCZAK Andrzej SENSAS 5 3 545 - 3

4 FURMAN  Marek SENSAS 10 2 995 - 4

5 DOROSZ Marcin SENSAS 1 2 765 - 5

6 BOROWIAK  Bogusław SENSAS 6 2 645 - 6

7 DENIK  Mirosław SENSAS 13 2 595 - 7

8 CHOJNACKI  Paweł SENSAS 3 2 540 - 8

9 WIDAK  Wiesław SENSAS 11 2 315 - 9

10 KOWALCZYK  Mariusz SENSAS 9 2 285 - 10

11 SUPREWICZ  Andrzej SENSAS 7 2 095 - 11

12 SIKORA  Paweł SENSAS 2 2 050 - 12

13 GRZYWACZEWSKI  Piotr SENSAS 14 1 750 - 13

14 CZAJA  Łukasz SENSAS 15 1 395 - 14,5

14 MAGDZIAK  Andrzej SENSAS 12 1 395 - 14,5

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA  Edward

14.04.2024, 15:42

KACZMARSKI  Andrzej

Sędzia główny
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Wilcza Wola, 14 marzec 2024
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1 KRZEMIEŃ Robert SENSAS 19 5 200 - 1

2 HYLA  Bogusław SENSAS 21 4 650 - 2

3 PRZEBIĘDA  Mateusz SENSAS 18 4 425 - 3

4 PRZYBYSZ  Robert SENSAS 30 4 170 - 4

5 BUCZEK  Piotr SENSAS 25 3 585 - 5

6 HARASIUK Maciej SENSAS 24 3 540 - 6

7 WAGNER  Paweł SENSAS 32 2 435 - 7

8 BĘDZIEJEWSKI    Marcin SENSAS 31 2 275 - 8

9 KOKOSA  Zbigniew SENSAS 29 1 980 - 9

10 OLEJNIK  Wiesław SENSAS 20 1 955 - 10

11 STROJEK  Piotr SENSAS 23 1 920 - 11

12 PISZCZYK  Henryk SENSAS 22 1 910 - 12

13 STANICKI  Jarosław SENSAS 28 775 - 13

14 KURZYNA  Dariusz SENSAS 26 510 - 14

15 OLSZOWY  Marek SENSAS 27 435 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA  Edward

14.04.2024, 15:42

KACZMARSKI  Andrzej

Sędzia główny

SENSAS FEEDERR  TECH

Wilcza Wola, 14 marzec 2024

Sektor B

2 / 5
Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: ZO PZW Tarnobrzeg 27/2020/TBG 

Feeder  ver.  7.21.5.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Zajęte

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło/Klub PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 HERIAK  Maksym SENSAS 44 5 615 - 1

2 TYWONIUK  Gabriel SENSAS 45 4 840 - 2

3 GNATEK  Rafał SENSAS 47 3 830 - 3

4 MAJCHER  Rafał SENSAS 42 3 765 - 4

5 WÓJCIK  Szymon SENSAS 36 3 735 - 5

6 KNOTOWICZ  Michał SENSAS 46 3 370 - 6

7 GRADZIUK  Tomasz SENSAS 33 3 005 - 7

8 KUTA  Marcin SENSAS 34 2 830 - 8

9 PLISZKA  Andrzej SENSAS 35 2 360 - 9

10 ŻURAWSKI  Jerzy SENSAS 39 1 980 - 10

11 DŁUGOSZ  Szczepan SENSAS 41 1 735 - 11

12 SZCZĄCHOR  Piotr SENSAS 38 1 585 - 12

13 SUŁEK Paweł SENSAS 37 1 235 - 13

14 KONIOR   Eugeniusz SENSAS 43 395 - 14

15 BORKOWSKI  Krzysztof SENSAS 40 325 - 15

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA  Edward

14.04.2024, 15:42

KACZMARSKI  Andrzej

Sędzia główny

SENSAS FEEDERR  TECH

Wilcza Wola, 14 marzec 2024

Sektor C
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Zajęte
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1 HERIAK  Maksym SENSAS C-44 5 615 0 1

2 KRZEMIEŃ Robert SENSAS B-19 5 200 0 1

3 KRĘCIDŁO  Dariusz SENSAS A-8 3 885 0 1

4 TYWONIUK  Gabriel SENSAS C-45 4 840 0 2

5 HYLA  Bogusław SENSAS B-21 4 650 0 2

6 KULASIEWICZ  Jakub SENSAS A-4 3 680 0 2

7 PRZEBIĘDA  Mateusz SENSAS B-18 4 425 0 3

8 GNATEK  Rafał SENSAS C-47 3 830 0 3

9 ŁĄCZAK Andrzej SENSAS A-5 3 545 0 3

10 PRZYBYSZ  Robert SENSAS B-30 4 170 0 4

11 MAJCHER  Rafał SENSAS C-42 3 765 0 4

12 FURMAN  Marek SENSAS A-10 2 995 0 4

13 WÓJCIK  Szymon SENSAS C-36 3 735 0 5

14 BUCZEK  Piotr SENSAS B-25 3 585 0 5

15 DOROSZ Marcin SENSAS A-1 2 765 0 5

16 HARASIUK Maciej SENSAS B-24 3 540 0 6

17 KNOTOWICZ  Michał SENSAS C-46 3 370 0 6

18 BOROWIAK  Bogusław SENSAS A-6 2 645 0 6

19 GRADZIUK  Tomasz SENSAS C-33 3 005 0 7

20 DENIK  Mirosław SENSAS A-13 2 595 0 7

21 WAGNER  Paweł SENSAS B-32 2 435 0 7

22 KUTA  Marcin SENSAS C-34 2 830 0 8

23 CHOJNACKI  Paweł SENSAS A-3 2 540 0 8

24 BĘDZIEJEWSKI    Marcin SENSAS B-31 2 275 0 8

25 PLISZKA  Andrzej SENSAS C-35 2 360 0 9

SENSAS FEEDERR  TECH

Wilcza Wola, 14 marzec 2024

INDYWIDUALNIE
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SENSAS FEEDERR  TECH

Wilcza Wola, 14 marzec 2024

INDYWIDUALNIE

26 WIDAK  Wiesław SENSAS A-11 2 315 0 9

27 KOKOSA  Zbigniew SENSAS B-29 1 980 0 9

28 KOWALCZYK  Mariusz SENSAS A-9 2 285 0 10

29 ŻURAWSKI  Jerzy SENSAS C-39 1 980 0 10

30 OLEJNIK  Wiesław SENSAS B-20 1 955 0 10

31 SUPREWICZ  Andrzej SENSAS A-7 2 095 0 11

32 STROJEK  Piotr SENSAS B-23 1 920 0 11

33 DŁUGOSZ  Szczepan SENSAS C-41 1 735 0 11

34 SIKORA  Paweł SENSAS A-2 2 050 0 12

35 PISZCZYK  Henryk SENSAS B-22 1 910 0 12

36 SZCZĄCHOR  Piotr SENSAS C-38 1 585 0 12

37 GRZYWACZEWSKI  Piotr SENSAS A-14 1 750 0 13

38 SUŁEK Paweł SENSAS C-37 1 235 0 13

39 STANICKI  Jarosław SENSAS B-28 775 0 13

40 KURZYNA  Dariusz SENSAS B-26 510 0 14

41 KONIOR   Eugeniusz SENSAS C-43 395 0 14

42 CZAJA  Łukasz SENSAS A-15 1 395 0 14,5

42 MAGDZIAK  Andrzej SENSAS A-12 1 395 0 14,5

44 OLSZOWY  Marek SENSAS B-27 435 0 15

45 BORKOWSKI  Krzysztof SENSAS C-40 325 0 15

Sędzia sekretarz

MRÓWKA  Edward

14.04.2024, 15:42

KACZMARSKI  Andrzej

Sędzia główny
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